
PL NOM PRENOM CATG LICENCE TEMPS PTS

1 8 5 VAUZELLE DUTISSEUIL CAROLE V2F/62 2054995 34'22 16

2 16 2 CHARDERON CHARLOTTE SEF/96 684440 34'41 19

3 3 6 BARBEROT SEPHANIE V1F/74 1847927 35'45 10

4 16 3 MEZERETTE CHLOE SEF/95 1934437 35'46 19

5 13 5 MIOMANDRE CECILE * SEF/86 NL 36'10 15

6 8 4 DE CLERFAYT AUDREY V1F/78 NL 36'11 16

7 24 2 HUBER CELIA CAF/01 NL 36'29 6

8 18 2 LEYSENNE CELINE V1F/75 1372474 36'44 10

9 13 2 SAVIO LISA SEF/93 NL 36'52 15

10 9 1 DUBIS KARINE * V1F/71 NL 37'42 14

11 18 4 RESTIER AURELIE SEF/84 1827106 38'09 10

12 8 2 VIROULAUD SYLVIE V1F/77 424310 38'25 16

13 18 1 MAZOIN SOLENE SEF/80 1856229 38'32 10

14 18 5 VLAD NICOLETA V1F/75 1968838 38'48 10

15 15 6 COUTY JULIE * SEF/80 NL 38'56 3

16 14 3 ALLAIS DAOVY V3F/52 1591253 39'16 4

17 22 4 SANCHEZ NATHALIE V1F/69 NL 39'36 5

18 13 4 THURET BENOIST HELENE SEF/92 NL 39'41 15

19 21 3 BRUN NELLY V2F/59 NL 39'58 1

20 20 2 BOROCZFI SYLVIE V1F/74 1758924 40'41 9

21 22 3 BOUNY MANON JUF/99 NL 40'48 5

22 18 3 FREDON FLORENCE * V1F/73 1399656 40'54 10

23 15 5 DUPONT AMANDINE SEF/84 NL 40'56 3

24 20 3 LEYSENNE CLEMENCE CAF/02 NL 41'34 9

25 24 3 CARDE CAROLINE CAF/01 NL 41'58 6

26 22 2 CUISINIER STEPHANIE V1F/74 NL 42'05 5

27 14 2 TARNAUD CHARLOTTE SEF/79  NL 42'05 4

28 3 3 SIMONNEAU CHRISTELLE V1F/72 NL 43'14 7

29 20 1 CHATAGNAC SEVERINE SEF/80 1612669 43'31 9

30 22 5 MUEL ELODIE V1F/77 NL 43'36 5

31 14 5 BERNARD CHARLINE SEF/91 NL 43'36 4

32 10 5 LORGUE ANNE SOPHIE SEF/88 NL 43'52 12

33 24 1 LE TELLIER AUDE CAF/01 NL 44'18 6

34 5 3 KIDD LESLEY V1F/70 NL 44'57 2

35 3 5 BOUTAUD CELINE V1F/75 1859233 45'04 7

36 9 2 VAN RIET DELPHINE SEF/82 NL 45'08 14

37 3 6 MIDI SOPHIE  V1F/70 1666033 45'28 7

38 14 1 BUISSON STEPHANIE * SEF/79 NL 45'33 4

39 5 1 ESCOBAR PRISCILLIA * SEF/84 NL 45'52 2

40 5 4 SNEDDON FIRSTY V1F/74 NL 46'09 2

N°

CLASSEMENT FEMININ - EKIDEN TRAIL DU ROC 2018"



41 22 6 LADDEUR LYDIE V1F/75 NL 46'40 5

42 14 6 MARTIG SANDRA V1F/70 1862004 46'40 4

43 5 5 VAN ROOYEN CHARLOTTE V2F/64 NL 47'36 2

44 15 4 FROUART DELPHINE SEF/79 NL 48'02 3

45 10 1 JABAUD PAULINE * ESF/97 NL 48'46 12

46 14 4 METZ CARINE V1F/74 NL 48'56 4

47 21 4 HASMIK SEF/90 NL 48'56 1

48 15 3 DEXET SARAH SEF/80 NL 49'11 3

49 15 2 DAUBA ALEXANDRA V1F/77 NL 50'28 3

50 5 2 COUTIER NATHALIE V1F/76 NL 50'28 2

51 22 1 HEURTAUX FABIENNE V2F/62 NL 51'05 5

52 15 1 CABESSUT BARBARA SEF/85 NL 51'12 3

53 21 2 BERNARD EMILIE SEF/84 NL 51'13 1

54 5 6 BECKET MILLY V2F/64 NL 56'52 2

55 21 5 EVEN MARITE V3F/50 NL 1h03'37 1

PL NOM PRENOM CATG LICENCE TEMPS PTS

1 23 6 DUPUY REGIS SEM/89 407813 25'21 24

2 16 6 DE MARCOS ANTHONY SEM/87 191698 25'36 19

3 6 6 FILLEUL DAMIEN  * SEM/91 188988 26'00 23

4 10 4 JUSIAK GUILLAUME SEM/92 NL 26'18 12

5 23 4 MOUGEL DAVID V1M/70 628047 27'35 24

6 9 4 PAPUCHON JULIEN SEM/86 NL 27'45 14

7 23 5 BEAUBERT NICOLAS JUM/99 1625844 27'52 24

8 13 1 BERNES JULIEN JUM/00 NL 28'17 15

9 16 5 DE MARCOS MARIO SEM/87 191699 28'29 19

10 6 4 PREVEREAU ROMAIN CAM/01 NL 28'38 23

11 23 3 GENET ROMAIN SEM/82 1543659 28'53 24

12 10 6 MARTIN HERVE SEM/93 NL 29'16 12

13 8 6 DUTISSEUIL JEAN CHRISTOPHE V2M/66 2054997 29'21 16

14 6 5 CHAMPAGNOL THOMAS SEM/88 NL 29'24 23

15 11 1 POULET MARC V1M/69 953302 29'25 20

16 1 2 LADRAT PIERRE SEM/85 NL 29'29 21

17 1 1 LIMOUSIN NICOLAS SEM/81 NL 29'35 21

18 13 6 SOUCHAUD THOMAS SEM/92 NL 29'45 15

19 7 2 DELAGE PATRICE V1M/73 NL 29'54 22

20 2 2 BOUTAUD PHILIPPE V1M/73 17660175 30'00 18

21 17 3 BARRY JEAN JACQUES V2M/64 1758851 30'06 17

22 8 3 LASVERGNAS LAURENT  * V2M/65 640792 30'10 16

23 7 4 DELAGE BERTRAND V1M/71 464239 30'14 22

24 6 1 DUMOULIN GABRIEL SEM/94 1960590 30'19 23

CLASSEMENT MASCULIN - EKIDEN TRAIL DU ROC 2018"
N°



25 17 1 PECOUT NICOLAS * V1M/78 1080325 30'23 17

26 11 2 DONNIOU LAURENT * V2M/68 NL 30'31 20

27 2 1 ROUX JEAN FRANCOIS V1M/70 198609 30'34 18

28 7 5 TOURISSAUD JEAN MARIE * V1M/75 1213349 30'42 22

29 6 2 DELAGE ROMAIN CAM/01 2064857 30'46 23

30 6 3 LINGLIN MAX JUM/99 2038959 30'57 23

31 9 6 SALE SEBASTIEN SEM/82 NL 31'03 14

32 7 3 DOUCET REGIS V1M/73 1452412 31'04 22

33 1 6 CECCARELLI OLIVIER V1M/74 NL 31'08 21

34 7 6 MALAGNOUX LAURENT V1M/71 2056720 31'10 22

35 17 4 TEILLOU MATHIEU ESM/97 1450852 31'26 17

36 23 2 CHARLESWORTH PAUL SEM/79 1847869 31'39 24

37 2 5 CARBAIN CHRISTOPHE V1M/75 NL 31'46 18

38 1 5 TERRILLON PATRICE * V2M/67 NL 31'53 21

39 11 4 BILLAT PATRICK V2M/60 65706711 31'57 20

40 11 3 RODRIGUES LIONEL SEM/82 NL 32'06 20

41 11 5 PINALIE PHILIPPE V2M/68 NL 32'13 20

42 16 4 LAGRANDANNE JEROME V1M/73 1970890 32'13 19

43 1 3 GIRAUD VINCENT SEM/81 NL 32'18 21

44 4 3 DUVAL JAKE V1M/74 NL 32'27 13

45 8 1 CHAMPAGNOL DANIEL V3M/53 NL 32'43 16

46 2 4 MIDI FRANCKY  * V1M/72 1649303 32'48 18

47 9 5 MARTIN CLEMENT SEM/89 NL 32'59 14

48 1 4 PASSERIEUX GUILLAUME SEM/82 NL 33'00 21

49 4 1 DEBORD DAVID * SEM/85 NL 33'10 13

50 7 1 FREDON GILLES V2M/65 1910719 33'26 22

51 13 3 BIBIN DAVID V1M/77 NL 33'30 15

52 2 6 NICOLAS DENIS V3M/51 235894 33'34 18

53 23 1 ROUGIER KARL V1M/77 NL 33'45 24

54 2 3 CHABAUD JEAN MARC V2M/63 199763 33'56 18

55 20 6 NABOT THIERRY V1M/70 NL 33'59 9

56 10 2 PASCO PASCAL V1M/74 NL 34'07 12

57 17 2 BARRIERE SEBASTIEN V1M/78 1499559 34'09 17

58 16 1 DA COSTA VICTOR * V1M/69 NL 34'23 19

59 11 6 ROURE JEROME V1M/72 NL 34'44 20

60 4 6 SIMPSON MARTIN V2M/62 NL 34'51 13

61 19 2 BISSIRIEX FREDERIC * V1M/74 NL 34'58 11

62 4 2 BECKETT PAUL V1M/70 NL 35'20 13

63 17 6 LEYSSENNE CHRISTOPHE V1M/72 1420765 35'41 17

64 21 1 MANSURYAN TIGZAN V1M/76 NL 35'48 1

65 9 3 DUCHIRON PASCAL V1M/75 NL 35'49 14

66 24 6 ROUGIER SAMUEL CAM/02 NL 35'58 6



67 19 1 GAUTHIER JEAN MARC V2M/64 NL 36'02 11

68 19 5 LOIZEAU GILLES V1M/72 NL 36'35 11

69 24 5 VARACHAUD HUGO CAM/01 NL 36'46 6

70 3 2 LELOUCHE BERNARD * V3M/56 NL 37'29 7

71 3 1 DESERCES JEAN JACQUES V3M/55 NL 37'38 7

72 17 5 BOISSERIE TRANCOIS V1M/72 1818188 37'41 17

73 19 4 VIGNAUD SEBASTIEN V1M/73 NL 38'04 11

74 20 5 SERBOURDIN MICHAEL V2M/68 1791048 38'08 9

75 3 4 TETAUD DIDIER V3M/56 NL 38'15 7

76 4 4 FAUCHER LAURENT V1M/72 NL 38'27 13

77 19 6 MC KECWN PHILIP V2M/66 NL 38'49 11

78 12 4 LATOUR NICOLAS V1M/75 NL 38'50 8

79 12 2 CHATELUS BRUNO V3M/54 NL 38'54 8

80 20 4 THOMAS SEBASTIEN V1M/76 1891815 39'02 9

81 12 5 CHAMBON BERNARD V3M/51 NL 39'34 8

82 10 3 LEDON STEPHANE V1M/75 NL 39'39 12

83 4 5 WALKERGARY V2M/64 NL 40'11 13

84 19 3 CREMOUX STHEPHANE V1M/70 NL 40'24 11

85 12 3 MULLER DANIEL V4M/48 NL 40'34 8

86 12 1 CAUZZI JEAN PAUL V3M/51 804799 42'24 8

87 12 6 ROMANET STEPHANE * V4M/48 NL 44'54 8

88 21 6 BRUN JEAN MARC V3M/58 NL 50'01 1

89 24 4 BEILLARD MATIS CAM/02 NL 57'51 6

PL NOM PRENOM CATG LICENCE TEMPS PTS

1 23 6 DUPUY REGIS SEM/89 407813 25'21 24

2 16 6 DE MARCOS ANTHONY SEM/87 191698 25'36 19

3 6 6 FILLEUL DAMIEN  * SEM/91 188988 26'00 23

4 10 4 JUSIAK GUILLAUME SEM/92 NL 26'18 12

5 23 4 MOUGEL DAVID V1M/70 628047 27'35 24

6 9 4 PAPUCHON JULIEN SEM/86 NL 27'45 14

7 23 5 BEAUBERT NICOLAS JUM/99 1625844 27'52 24

8 13 1 BERNES JULIEN JUM/00 NL 28'17 15

9 16 5 DE MARCOS MARIO SEM/87 191699 28'29 19

10 6 4 PREVEREAU ROMAIN CAM/01 NL 28'38 23

11 23 3 GENET ROMAIN SEM/82 1543659 28'53 24

12 10 6 MARTIN HERVE SEM/93 NL 29'16 12

13 8 6 DUTISSEUIL JEAN CHRISTOPHE V2M/66 2054997 29'21 16

14 6 5 CHAMPAGNOL THOMAS SEM/88 NL 29'24 23

15 11 1 POULET MARC V1M/69 953302 29'25 20

N°

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH - EKIDEN TRAIL DU ROC 2018"



16 1 2 LADRAT PIERRE SEM/85 NL 29'29 21

17 1 1 LIMOUSIN NICOLAS SEM/81 NL 29'35 21

18 13 6 SOUCHAUD THOMAS SEM/92 NL 29'45 15

19 7 2 DELAGE PATRICE V1M/73 NL 29'54 22

20 2 2 BOUTAUD PHILIPPE V1M/73 17660175 30'00 18

21 17 3 BARRY JEAN JACQUES V2M/64 1758851 30'06 17

22 8 3 LASVERGNAS LAURENT  * V2M/65 640792 30'10 16

23 7 4 DELAGE BERTRAND V1M/71 464239 30'14 22

24 6 1 DUMOULIN GABRIEL SEM/94 1960590 30'19 23

25 17 1 PECOUT NICOLAS * V1M/78 1080325 30'23 17

26 11 2 DONNIOU LAURENT * V2M/68 NL 30'31 20

27 2 1 ROUX JEAN FRANCOIS V1M/70 198609 30'34 18

28 7 5 TOURISSAUD JEAN MARIE * V1M/75 1213349 30'42 22

29 6 2 DELAGE ROMAIN CAM/01 2064857 30'46 23

30 6 3 LINGLIN MAX JUM/99 2038959 30'57 23

31 9 6 SALE SEBASTIEN SEM/82 NL 31'03 14

32 7 3 DOUCET REGIS V1M/73 1452412 31'04 22

33 1 6 CECCARELLI OLIVIER V1M/74 NL 31'08 21

34 7 6 MALAGNOUX LAURENT V1M/71 2056720 31'10 22

35 17 4 TEILLOU MATHIEU ESM/97 1450852 31'26 17

36 23 2 CHARLESWORTH PAUL SEM/79 1847869 31'39 24

37 2 5 CARBAIN CHRISTOPHE V1M/75 NL 31'46 18

38 1 5 TERRILLON PATRICE * V2M/67 NL 31'53 21

39 11 4 BILLAT PATRICK V2M/60 65706711 31'57 20

40 11 3 RODRIGUES LIONEL SEM/82 NL 32'06 20

41 11 5 PINALIE PHILIPPE V2M/68 NL 32'13 20

42 16 4 LAGRANDANNE JEROME V1M/73 1970890 32'13 19

43 1 3 GIRAUD VINCENT SEM/81 NL 32'18 21

44 4 3 DUVAL JAKE V1M/74 NL 32'27 13

45 8 1 CHAMPAGNOL DANIEL V3M/53 NL 32'43 16

46 2 4 MIDI FRANCKY  * V1M/72 1649303 32'48 18

47 9 5 MARTIN CLEMENT SEM/89 NL 32'59 14

48 1 4 PASSERIEUX GUILLAUME SEM/82 NL 33'00 21

49 4 1 DEBORD DAVID * SEM/85 NL 33'10 13

50 7 1 FREDON GILLES V2M/65 1910719 33'26 22

51 13 3 BIBIN DAVID V1M/77 NL 33'30 15

52 2 6 NICOLAS DENIS V3M/51 235894 33'34 18

53 23 1 ROUGIER KARL V1M/77 NL 33'45 24

54 2 3 CHABAUD JEAN MARC V2M/63 199763 33'56 18

55 20 6 NABOT THIERRY V1M/70 NL 33'59 9



56 10 2 PASCO PASCAL V1M/74 NL 34'07 12

57 17 2 BARRIERE SEBASTIEN V1M/78 1499559 34'09 17

58 8 5 VAUZELLE DUTISSEUIL CAROLE V2F/62 2054995 34'22 16

59 16 1 DA COSTA VICTOR * V1M/69 NL 34'23 19

60 16 2 CHARDERON CHARLOTTE SEF/96 684440 34'41 19

61 11 6 ROURE JEROME V1M/72 NL 34'44 20

62 4 6 SIMPSON MARTIN V2M/62 NL 34'51 13

63 19 2 BISSIRIEX FREDERIC * V1M/74 NL 34'58 11

64 4 2 BECKETT PAUL V1M/70 NL 35'20 13

65 17 6 LEYSSENNE CHRISTOPHE V1M/72 1420765 35'41 17

66 3 6 BARBEROT SEPHANIE V1F/74 1847927 35'45 10

67 16 3 MEZERETTE CHLOE SEF/95 1934437 35'46 19

68 21 1 MANSURYAN TIGZAN V1M/76 NL 35'48 1

69 9 3 DUCHIRON PASCAL V1M/75 NL 35'49 14

70 24 6 ROUGIER SAMUEL CAM/02 NL 35'58 6

71 19 1 GAUTHIER JEAN MARC V2M/64 NL 36'02 11

72 13 5 MIOMANDRE CECILE * SEF/86 NL 36'10 15

73 8 4 DE CLERFAYT AUDREY V1F/78 NL 36'11 16

74 24 2 HUBER CELIA CAF/01 NL 36'29 6

75 19 5 LOIZEAU GILLES V1M/72 NL 36'35 11

76 18 2 LEYSENNE CELINE V1F/75 1372474 36'44 10

77 24 5 VARACHAUD HUGO CAM/01 NL 36'46 6

78 13 2 SAVIO LISA SEF/93 NL 36'52 15

79 3 2 LELOUCHE BERNARD * V3M/56 NL 37'29 7

80 3 1 DESERCES JEAN JACQUES V3M/55 NL 37'38 7

81 17 5 BOISSERIE TRANCOIS V1M/72 1818188 37'41 17

82 9 1 DUBIS KARINE * V1F/71 NL 37'42 14

83 19 4 VIGNAUD SEBASTIEN V1M/73 NL 38'04 11

84 20 5 SERBOURDIN MICHAEL V2M/68 1791048 38'08 9

85 18 4 RESTIER AURELIE SEF/84 1827106 38'09 10

86 3 4 TETAUD DIDIER V3M/56 NL 38'15 7

87 8 2 VIROULAUD SYLVIE V1F/77 424310 38'25 16

88 4 4 FAUCHER LAURENT V1M/72 NL 38'27 13

89 18 1 MAZOIN SOLENE SEF/80 1856229 38'32 10

90 18 5 VLAD NICOLETA V1F/75 1968838 38'48 10

91 19 6 MC KECWN PHILIP V2M/66 NL 38'49 11

92 12 4 LATOUR NICOLAS V1M/75 NL 38'50 8

93 12 2 CHATELUS BRUNO V3M/54 NL 38'54 8

94 15 6 COUTY JULIE * SEF/80 NL 38'56 3

95 20 4 THOMAS SEBASTIEN V1M/76 1891815 39'02 9



96 14 3 ALLAIS DAOVY V3F/52 1591253 39'16 4

97 12 5 CHAMBON BERNARD V3M/51 NL 39'34 8

98 22 4 SANCHEZ NATHALIE V1F/69 NL 39'36 5

99 10 3 LEDON STEPHANE V1M/75 NL 39'39 12

100 13 4 THURET BENOIST HELENE SEF/92 NL 39'41 15

101 21 3 BRUN NELLY V2F/59 NL 39'58 1

102 4 5 WALKERGARY V2M/64 NL 40'11 13

103 19 3 CREMOUX STHEPHANE V1M/70 NL 40'24 11

104 12 3 MULLER DANIEL V4M/48 NL 40'34 8

105 20 2 BOROCZFI SYLVIE V1F/74 1758924 40'41 9

106 22 3 BOUNY MANON JUF/99 NL 40'48 5

107 18 3 FREDON FLORENCE * V1F/73 1399656 40'54 10

108 15 5 DUPONT AMANDINE SEF/84 NL 40'56 3

109 20 3 LEYSENNE CLEMENCE CAF/02 NL 41'34 9

110 24 3 CARDE CAROLINE CAF/01 NL 41'58 6

111 22 2 CUISINIER STEPHANIE V1F/74 NL 42'05 5

112 14 2 TARNAUD CHARLOTTE SEF/79  NL 42'05 4

113 12 1 CAUZZI JEAN PAUL V3M/51 804799 42'24 8

114 3 3 SIMONNEAU CHRISTELLE V1F/72 NL 43'14 7

115 20 1 CHATAGNAC SEVERINE SEF/80 1612669 43'31 9

116 22 5 MUEL ELODIE V1F/77 NL 43'36 5

117 14 5 BERNARD CHARLINE SEF/91 NL 43'36 4

118 10 5 LORGUE ANNE SOPHIE SEF/88 NL 43'52 12

119 24 1 LE TELLIER AUDE CAF/01 NL 44'18 6

120 12 6 ROMANET STEPHANE * V4M/48 NL 44'54 8

121 5 3 KIDD LESLEY V1F/70 NL 44'57 2

122 3 5 BOUTAUD CELINE V1F/75 1859233 45'04 7

123 9 2 VAN RIET DELPHINE SEF/82 NL 45'08 14

124 3 6 MIDI SOPHIE  V1F/70 1666033 45'28 7

125 14 1 BUISSON STEPHANIE * SEF/79 NL 45'33 4

126 5 1 ESCOBAR PRISCILLIA * SEF/84 NL 45'52 2

127 5 4 SNEDDON FIRSTY V1F/74 NL 46'09 2

128 22 6 LADDEUR LYDIE V1F/75 NL 46'40 5

129 14 6 MARTIG SANDRA V1F/70 1862004 46'40 4

130 5 5 VAN ROOYEN CHARLOTTE V2F/64 NL 47'36 2

131 15 4 FROUART DELPHINE SEF/79 NL 48'02 3

132 10 1 JABAUD PAULINE * ESF/97 NL 48'46 12

133 14 4 METZ CARINE V1F/74 NL 48'56 4

134 21 4 HASMIK SEF/90 NL 48'56 1

135 15 3 DEXET SARAH SEF/80 NL 49'11 3



136 21 6 BRUN JEAN MARC V3M/58 NL 50'01 1

137 15 2 DAUBA ALEXANDRA V1F/77 NL 50'28 3

138 5 2 COUTIER NATHALIE V1F/76 NL 50'28 2

139 22 1 HEURTAUX FABIENNE V2F/62 NL 51'05 5

140 15 1 CABESSUT BARBARA SEF/85 NL 51'12 3

141 21 2 BERNARD EMILIE SEF/84 NL 51'13 1

142 5 6 BECKET MILLY V2F/64 NL 56'52 2

143 24 4 BEILLARD MATIS CAM/02 NL 57'51 6

144 21 5 EVEN MARITE V3F/50 NL 1h03'37 1


